KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, GURUGRAM REGION
Date Sheet for Session Ending Examination 2019-2020

Date & Day VI Vil WAL IX Xl

02.03.2020 Monday Sanskrit

03.03.2020 Tuesday English | So. Sc. Science Pol Sc./Sociology/
Chemistry/Economics

05.03.2020 Thursday Science | English

06.03.2020 Friday So. Sc. | Science | Maths

11.03.2020 Wednesday | Maths | Sanskrit | Hindi So. Sc. | Physics/B. St./History

13.03.2020 Friday Maths Hindi Hindi/IP/CS

16.03.2020 Monday | Science | English So. Sc. English | Biology/Accountancy

17.03.2020 Tuesday Geography

19.03.2020 Thursday Sanskrit | Hindi English Maths Maths/Biotech

21.03.2020 Saturday Hindi Sanskrit Phy. Edu

Instructions:

1. Timings of Examination;

(i) Class Ill to V ; 0900 Hrs to 1100Hrs (Date sheet to be issued by the Vidyalaya)

(i) Class VI to VIII : 0900 Hrs to 1130 Hrs

(iii) Class IX &XI : 0900 Hrs to 1200 Hrs

2. Question Papers will bé distributed at 0845 Hrs.and 15 minutes from 0845 to 0900 Hrs
will be given to read the question paper.

3. Result of all classes will be declared on 27.03.2020.




